
205 HELP WANTED 
We need help with our 17-year-old 
son when he is not in school. He 
needs supervision and tutoring for 
his learning and behavioral challeng- 
es. This would require afternoons, 
evenings and weekends. We would 
prefer that you live in our home, 
which is 3 miles from campus. We 
require 1 year commitment, safe 
driving record, and ability to work 
with youth. Room/Board/Wage. En- 
quire at caregiverhome@aol.com 
Food Service- Part Time Student 
Positions. University of Oregon is 
seeking students (including LCC & 
HS) for part time employment in 
Food Services. Positions include 
Cashiers, Barista, Customer Serv- 
ice, Catering, Cook’s Helpers, Food 
Prep and Dishwashers. Day, night 
and weekend shifts available with 
hours designed to work around your 
schedule. Applicant must be enrol- 
led in an accredited educational in- 
stitution or provide documentation of 
other student status. College stu- 
dents must provide proof of credit 
hours. Starting pay is $6.90 per hour 
plus meal benefit. Apply at Universi- 
ty Housing Main Office, Walton 
Complex (corner of 15th and Agate). 
Applications also available online at 
www,hQUSing.uoregon,edu/abo/pdfs/ 
iObaPP.PdfAA/EQ/ADA institution 
committed to cultural diversity. 

CAREGIVER/HOMEMAKER 
For Eugene woman with MS. 15-20 
flexible hrs/wk, eves & weekends. 
$9/hr, must drive. Congenial. Non- 
smoker. Email resume to: 
CaregiverHome @ aol .com 

Computer test- we 

pay $25/hr. for our 

technician to test our 

education software on your comput- 
ers). The test takes about an hour. 
Requirements: internet; Win 
98/2000/XP or Mac OSX; 266 MHZ 
or higher processor, email: 
config_test@ lunarlogic.com 
A Career Working with Children! 

Experience working with kids? 
Consider becoming a Nanny! 
East Coast families offer good 

salaries, room and board, travel, 
and much more! 

Call Oregon Nannies to apply. 
541-343-3755 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm 456 E. 15th 

Big bdrms, hardwood floors, off- 
street parking. Year lease. No pets. 
$695 Susie 484-1656. 

2531 Kincaid, walk to campus. 2 
bdrm, 1 bath, yard. $800/mo + dam- 
age deposit. 514-3601 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Perfect for grad students/faculty; 2 
bdrm. home on quiet cul de sac 
w/Japanese garden. $750 744-3000 

1241 1/4 Coburg Rd. 5 bdrm, 1.5 
baths, parking, hook-ups, $1,200 + 

dep. Catalina Realty 345-6396 
QUIET clean, great for grad student. 
18th & Chambers neighborhood, 2 
bdrm. home behind landlord's home. 
Deck, yard. $625 including yard- 
work, water & garbage. No pets 
please. 484-5508. Avail, after 9/5 
1092 W. 2nd, historical home, 3 
bdrm, 1 bath, plus bonus room, 
hardwood floors, large front porch. 
$1200/mo. 515-5633 or 345-6396 
Alder St. 4 bdrm 1 bath, W/D, stove, 
refrigerator, wood floors, yard, park- 
ing. $1,175/mo + dep. Catalina Re- 
alty 345-6396 or 515-5633 

Fully remodeled 5 bdrm, 2 bath 
house. 2685 Tandy Turn. This is a 
must see, call today for showing. 
221-4242 or 343-6000. 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
5+ bdrm house, 1 mi. west of UofO, 
ideal co-op, owner help finance. Ga- 
rage, shop, garden. $395,000. 1034 
LawrencejBSS^TS^j^^etacure^TOim^ 
iMWiiiiii'iHiibflMlfliMi 
Comfortable studio w/separate en- 
trance. Carport parking. Wooded So. 
Hills. $475 includes all services ex- 
cept phone. 686-8604 

Air-conditioned studio w/refrigerator 
& microwave. $250/mo + deposit. In- 
cludes utils. Avail now. 726-8501 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 
Co. 683-4219 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

NON IVl I IN r ROI’KRIN 

M \N WiKMKNT, LLC 
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

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

225 QUADS 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 
month- $275/295. Move in bonus 
$50 off deposit. 1827 Harris St. 343- 
6000 

Free DSL! Utilities paid, furnished or 
not, laundry. $295.+ 441 E. 17th. 
683-8599 quads4u.com 
Quads close to campus. All utilities 
paid. $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. 343- 
6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Share clean, non-smoking home. 
Lrg. bdrm., laundry, internet, cable. 
$370 includes utils. 515-2445 
All new fully furnished bdrm w/ linen 
& own TV w/ cable, gorgeous private 
office w/ fax & answering machine, 
private ba, w/d, dw, FP, gardens/ 
patio, 100ft from bus line. Ideal for 
female faculty or grad student. No 
smoking. $600+ 1/2util. 431-0870 
1 room in 5 bdrm house, fall term 
only. Male/female welcome. Approx. 
$300/mo. stephylaine@hotmail.com 
Spacious 2 bdrm. w/balcony, near 
UO. $347.50/mo + utils. $250 dep. 
Drink/smoke free. 683-0632 

Furnished, Hendricks Park. Close to 
school. Private balcony, share kitch- 
en, bath & family room. $300 + util. 
484-6145 
Female students wanted, convenient 
UO location, across from Hayward 
Field. Furnished rooms, utils includ- 
ed, laundry room, kitchen facilities, 
limited parking spaces available 
$250-$280 Call Olga for appt. 431- 
1113 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Lrg 1 bdrm. 2525 Kincaid. Utils, 
trash, W/D provided. Shared yard 
$525/mo, 11-mo lease. Ken 686- 
1971 or 484-5328 
2090 W. 18th. 3 bdrm., dining rm., 
utility rm. No pets. $900. + dep. 746- 
8601 
3 bdrm. 1.5 bath, garage, near fair- 
grounds. $795 no pets/smoking. 
Very nice. Avail, now. 744-3000 
4 bdrm, 2 bath, near downtown/UO. 
1160 Charnelton Alley. $1200/mo, 
no pets. Fireplace. 683-9242 

01504546 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
4357 Dillard.2 bedroom $750 

175'/’ N. Grand.2 bedroom $675 

680 Lawrence..1 82 bedroom $425-$475 

1343 Mill St..studio $425 

Sunset Arms Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 West Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $465 

Willowbrook Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek Road, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 

The Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town 
1805 Garden Ave., 344-5695.2 bedroom as low as $575 

Cloverdale Apartments, Gateway Area 
886 Harlow, 746-1462.2 bedroom as low as $590 

www. emeraldpm. com 
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235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, new W/D, new dish- 
washer, spacious, brick fireplace, 
garage, most utils, included, pets 
okay. $750/mo. 554-4463 

Newly refurbished 2bdrm 1 bath, w/d 
hookups, fp, patio, garage, no pets, 
quiet area on busline. 2964 Lincoln 
(805)969-9133. $725+ dep. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
5 bdrm house 5 min. from campus. 
Lots of ammenities. Housekeeping. 
$350/mo + utils. Additional $450/mo 
gets you shopping and meals pre- 
pared by a professional gourmet 
chef (all roommates particpate). Per- 
fect for grad students.Call Tim (541) 
480-9501 ortgates@bendcable.com 

6th housemate wanted ASAP. 4 blks 
from UO Bookstore. $310 Call JB @ 
(503) 381-5880 

2 rooms in 5 bdrm, 2 bath house. 
Seeking fun roommates. 30th & 
Hilyard, $370-$300. (503) 830- 
7452 

Female roommate to share with 2 
other female roommates. Huge, 
beautiful 3 bdrm home w/ swimming 
pool. Near UO, $400. 342-1123. 

AVAILABLE NOW! share nice 2 
bdrm. duplex near UO and down- 
town. Friendly atmosphere. W/D, on 
bus line, nice kitchen, large yard, 
covered porch, all utils pd, quiet. 
$367.50. No smoke. Josh, 434-0491 

Share with grad student; new fur- 
nished house, quiet neighborhood, 
on busline, dishwasher, W/D, private 
porch, backyard. No smoking/pets 
$350 + utils. 683-4720 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 2 bdrm. 1 bath house w/grad 
student & dog. $390+ utils. W/D, 
fenced yeard, wood floors, dog ok. 
206-660-582 

Large room in 1800 sq. ft. house 
near Hendricks Park. $325/mo. 
Wireless internet. All furniture except 
bed provided. (503) 638-3852 

Fun, responsible, active, laid-back & 
friendly female wanted to share sun- 
ny 2 bdrm apt. close to campus. 
$282.50/mo. plus utils. 684-9339 

Friendly, responsible female room- 
mate wanted to share 2 bdrm. cam- 
pus apartment. Fireplace, vaulted 
ceilings, a/c. 968-5819 

Big 4 bdrm house with 2 laid-back 
roommates looking for 2 more. $420 
& $350/mo. near UO. No utils. 685- 
1296 

5 bdrm house 5 min. from campus. 
Lots of ammenities. Housekeeping. 
$350/mo utils incuded. Additional 
$450/mo gets you shopping and 
meals prepared by a professional 
gourmet chef (all roommates parti- 
cpate). Perfect for grad students.Call 
Tim (541) 480-9501 or 
tgates @ bendcable.com 

Ferry St. Bridge area- share 2 bed- 
room duplex. 3310 Oxbow Way. 
$325 + 1/2 utils. 914-4256 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Sign up BEFORE school starts. Gui- 
tar, piano, bass lessons. John Shar- 
key 342-9543. All styles, all levels. 

025025941 

EUR®, ASIAN 
AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
1917 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 

www.euro-asian.com 

k£«W4iO 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry Sireet • 484-744 1 

Studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities and cable included • Close to campus 

• Covered, secured bike storage 
• On-site laundry, parking • On-site manager 

• Courtesy security service 
• Limited access entry 

Professionally managed by 
Bennett Management Company, LLC. 

Crossword 
Hbnuas 

1 Water trail 
5 ’60s hairdos 

10 Practice blows 
14 Maturing agent 
15 Intimidate 
16 Aggressive 

remark 
17 Geometry 

calculation 
18 Me tool 
19 Fall event? 
20 Peter Pan's arch 

enemy 
23 Hubbub 
24 Planted 
25 Splash ot liquid 
27 Sch, grp. 
29 Some NFL 

linemen 
31 Commit capital 
32 Gardener's tools 
34 "Bill Haley and 

the 
37 Unrestricted 
38 Calendar units 
39 Newts 
43 Turns aside 
45 Mall unit 
46 Shorebird with 

an upward 
curving bill 

49 Styled after 
51 Deli loaf 
52 Marathon or mile 
55 Part of PA 
57 Columnist Smith 
58 William H 

Bonney 
62 Kind of rock or 

64 Time off base 
65 Bronte sister 
66 Diner reading 
67 Consumed 
68 Frat getup 
69 Advantage 
70 Garb 
71 Team in a yoke 

DOWN 
1 Female military 

grp 
2 Taj Mahal 's place 
3 Memento 
4 Poetic Muse 
5 Tacking on 
6 “111 Be Seeing 

You” songwriter 

Daoesiamny 
8 In first place 
9 Police sources 

10 E. Bilko or 
Snorkei 

11 Sea villain 
12 Remains 
13 Gunshol 
21 Cobbler's 

punches 
22 Philosopher 

Immanuel 
26 Boob tube 
27 PGA member 
28 Spigot 
30 Wound reminder 
33 Make a law 
35 Mel the Giant 
36 Tableland 
38 Itemized 
40 Military post 

honoring the first 
secretary of war 

41 Attempt 
42 Meet with 
44 Word of action 
45 Miss Universe's 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

46 Burning 
47 Spoken 

48 Seeping 
50 Grows dark 
53 Sharply defined 
54 Make joyous 

56 F-ormer Pac 
alliance 

59 Montand of “Z” 
60 “Picnic" 

playwright 
61 College bigwig 
63 Expected 


